
Nutcracker On Ice -- Role Assignments (By Role)
Cody, EllaARABIANS!

McMahan, Eden

Reynolds, Allison

Srdanov, Adrianna

Srdanov, Isabella

Srdanov, Kristina

Bauguess, JustinCHAUFFEURS!

Crowder, Andrew

Kouvas, Isis

Bain, IslaCHILDREN!

Gerhold, Madeline

McCann, Lucas

Sprewell, Ellis

Waltz, Anna

Wilder, Emma

Antonov, ZinaCHINESE!

Gallagher, Rowan

Killeffer, Alexandra

Maxwell, Elienna

Sawyers, Norah Paige

Swindeman, Evelyn Rose

Bryant, EllieCI1 OPENING

Farone, Carly

Shin, Grace

Stiefel, Mairen

Baker, BradiCI2 CURRIER & IVES (MAIN)!

Bauguess, William

Bradley, Addison

Butler, Alison

Chohan, Maya

Dalton, Julia

Elder, Eliza

Haddox, Elizabeth

Hawkey, Corinne

Jalbert-Fairchild, Elizabeth

Johnson, Addelyn

Killeffer, Alexandra

LaBorde, Larry

Leight, CJ

Littell, Vivian

Love, Lindsay

Parete'-Koon, Suzanne

Pope, Odin Ashmol

Rieger, Hannah

Sawyers, Norah Paige

Srdanov, Isabella

Swindeman, Evelyn Rose

Swindeman, Isabelle

Gallagher, RowanCI3 CHESTNUTS-WW!

Heatherly, Evelyn

McMahan, Eden

Shin, Abby

Srdanov, Adrianna

Srdanov, Kristina

Sheppard, MichelleCI6 FROSTY!

Emmert, HeidiCI7 ELVES!

Harbaugh, Dakota

McGranahan, Opie

Novelli, Layna

Palk, Kayleigh

Freni, Isabella AuroraCLOWNS!

Chan, SydneyCOACHMEN!

Shin, Grace

Harbaugh, DakotaDEW DROP FAIRIES!

Palk, Kayleigh

Anjowski, NathalieDOLLS!

Bryant, Ellie

Nolen, Emma

Rose, Skyler

Knox, TonyDROSSELMEYER!

LaBorde, LarryDROSSELMEYER'S ASST!

Baddorf, JessicaESCORTS (NUTTY CLAIRE)!

Haddox, Elizabeth

Chambers Davis, KiraFLOWER SOLOS!

Hawkey, Corinne

Jacklet, Lillyanna

Jarrett, Josie

Anjowski, NathalieFLOWERS!

Bales, Janie

Burleson, Ava

Chan, Sydney

Farone, Carly

Fastiggi, Juliana

Graham, Grace

McMahan, Reese

Mendoza, Amy

Rose, Skyler

Roth, Alexa Zsuzsanna

Searle, Dorothy Su

Snapp, Ellamarie

Bauguess, WhitleyFRITZ & FRAN!

Bauguess, William

Allen, McKinleyGINGERBREAD!

Lee, Eleanor

Sprewell, Josey

Anjowski, NathalieHOT, HOT CHOCOLATE!

Bales, Janie

Belprez-Goldsberry, Sarah

Bryant, Ellie

Chan, Sydney

Graham, Grace

Mendoza, Amy

Rose, Skyler

Roth, Alexa Zsuzsanna

Arora, MeghanICE CRYSTALS!

Baddorf, Jessica

Herring, Amanda

Jalbert-Fairchild, Elizabeth

Johnson, Addelyn

Su, Jian

Bauguess, WhitleyJANE JUDY JILL... JESTERS!

Belprez-Goldsberry, Sarah

Butler, Alison

Nolen, Emma

Rieger, Hannah

Swindeman, Isabelle

Allen, RyanJESTERS!

Burleson, Ashton

Cole, Alyscea

Dragila, Edgar

Dragila, Zola

Emmert, Heidi



Nutcracker On Ice -- Role Assignments (By Role)
Lee, AriaJESTERS!

Lima, Julia

McGranahan, Opie

Miller, River

Monday, Luna

Morris, Sydney

Thompson, Heidi

Bales, JanieKING RAT & QUEEN RAT!

Mendoza, Amy

Dragila, EdgarMAIDS & BUTLER!

Dragila, Zola

Koon, Alexandria

Maxwell, Elienna

Miller, Devon

Mims, Adelaide

Monday, Luna

Bauguess, JustinMOTHER & FATHER!

Bauguess, Sarah

Baker, BradiMOTHER GINGER!

Bauguess, SamanthaNUTCRACKER & CLAIRE!

Rieger, Samantha

Hawkey, EvelynPRINCESS!

Andersen, Elizabeth "Ellie"RATS!

Blum, Virginia

Brekke, Alessa

Brooks, Beckett

Byl, Azalea

Clark, Emma

Fellow, Harper

Fermin, Naya

Foust, Cadence

Glover, Ava

Hathaway, Quinn

Jatko, Rinoa

McCroskey, Molly

Pope, Vianne Elizabeth

Reynolds, Alyssa

Shanks, Robin

Simmons, Liv

Stuart, Maggie

Cody, EllaRATS! CHEESE THIEVES!

Dixon, Heather Lee

Reynolds, Allison

Allen, RyanRESCUE RATS!

Koon, Alexandria

Antonov, MatveyRUSSIANS!

Heatherly, Evelyn

Mitchell, Lily

Shin, Abby

Mims, AdelaideSISTER CINNAMON!

Burleson, AvaSNOWFLAKES/QUEEN!

Mitchell, Lily

Roth, Alexa Zsuzsanna

Snapp, Ellamarie

Arora, MeghanSOLDIERS!

Belprez-Goldsberry, Sarah

Chambers Davis, Kira

Herring, Amanda

Su, Jian

Bradley, AddisonSPANISH!

Fastiggi, Juliana

Littell, Vivian

Peters, Isabella

Searle, Dorothy Su

Graham, GraceSUGAR PLUM FAIRY!

Horne, JuliaTOYS!

Jarrett, Colton

Pope, Ireland Noel

Whitaker, Angelina

Bauguess, SamanthaWAKE-UP SCENE!

Horne, Julia

Jarrett, Colton

Pope, Ireland Noel

Rieger, Samantha

Whitaker, Angelina

Bauguess, JustinWALTZERS!

Bauguess, Samantha

Bauguess, Sarah

Crowder, Andrew

Hawkey, Evelyn

Jacklet, Lillyanna

Jarrett, Josie

Knox, Tony

McMahan, Reese

Peters, Isabella

Rieger, Samantha

Stiefel, Mairen


